
LOT 22  (SEC 10-1N-25)
HUNTERS GREEN REPLAT PB 6/207

OLIVER SUSAN
44293 HUNTERS GREEN DR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

09-1N-25-078H-0022-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8017.00

03/30/2007 DJ

05/07/2019 KBA 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
6

289,408
5,980
60,000

355,388
114,873
240,515

HX HB 50,000
190,515
355,388

0

284,539

2387/0077 8/24/2020 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUNLAP MATTHEW DUANE 

OLIVER SUSAN

2090/0449 12/16/2016 WD Q I 01 223,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS TONYA MARIE

DUNLAP MATTHEW DUAN

2023
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22000615 REPAIR/RRF 24,000 01/11/2022

B24456 REPAIR/RRF 1,184 03/01/2011

M10591 MECH OTHER 0 11/01/2005

P09858 OTHER 0 08/01/2005

C15698 CO ISSUED 0 07/01/2005

B15698 NEW CONSTR 0 07/01/2005

2021HX Base Yr

44293 HUNTERS GREEN DR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,592 106.8480 126.88 328,873 2006 2006 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2310

BAS 2,310 100 2,310 257,922

FGR 486 55 267 29,812

FOP 34 30 10 1,117

PTO 100 5 5 558

2,930 2,592 289,408

BAS=[YR=2006] W15 N5  U3 L3  W7 PTO=[YR=2006]  N10 W10 S10
E10$ W34 S44 E15 N5 E9 FOP=[YR=2006]  S2 E8 N2 W1 N3 W6 S3
W1$ E1 N3 E6 S3 E8 S5 FGR=[YR=2006]  W2 S21 E22 N24 W8 S3
W12$ E12 N3 E8 N33$.

BAS
2006

15

5

4.2
7

34

44

15

5

9
3

6
3 8

5

12
3

8

33

PTO
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,699.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2006 2006 3 88 5,980

5,980

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


